Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2022 CNZ Ceroc National Championship

Adam & Eve Intermediate

Couples 3rd 293:
Couples 2nd 285:
Couples Ist 243:

Adam & Eve Follow

Couples 3rd 235:
Couples 2nd 309:
Couples 1st 240:

Adam & Eve Lead

Couples 3rd 330:
Couples 2nd 325:
Couples st 282:

Pro-Am Follow

Couples 3rd 296:
Couples 2nd 280:
Couples 1st 284:

Pro-Am Lead

Couples 3rd 340:
Couples 2nd 219:
Couples 1st 322:

Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Kohi)
Brodie THOMPSON (Chch)
Brendan Dunn (Wellington)

Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)
Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)
Lucy Smith (Rot. Whakatane)

Alan Mason (Akl NorWest)
Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)
Guido von Mulert (Wellington)

Deb Robinson (FevahMJ)
Cherise Tan (Wellington)
Sue Murdock (Taranaki)

Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)
Ben Jury (Wellington)
Damon Manning (iDanceWgn)

245:
269:
278:

227:
232:
221:

203:
223:
216:

306:
286:
210:

246:
208:
206:

Natalie Coils (Taranaki)
Solana Carpenter (iDanceWgn)
Holly Gillett (Chch)

Hati Nui (Wellington)
Dan Turner (Akl NorWest)
Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)

Nixie Jackson (Wellington)
Karen Gilder (Akl Kohi)
Miriam Burden (Akl Central)

Matthew Sime (FevahMJ)
Adam Burden (Wellington)
Darren Neethling (Wellington)

Kayla Coates (Taranaki)
Kathleen Cole (iDanceWgn)
Alexa Patterson (iDanceWgn)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2022 CNZ Ceroc National Championship

45 & Over New/Int

Couples 3rd 259:
Couples 2nd 337:
Couples 1st 273:

Brian Ellis (iDanceWgn)
Drew Walker (Tauranga)
Steven Dromgool (Akl Central)

45 & Over Adv/Champ

Couples 3rd 307:
Couples 2nd 295:
Couples 1st 219:

Triples

Couples 3rd 213:
Couples 2nd 350:
Couples 1st 261:

Ceroc-X

Couples 3rd 293:
Couples 2nd 224:
Couples 1st 340:

Battle of the Sexes

Couples 3rd 300:
Couples 2nd 317:
Couples 1st 267:

Grant Green (Akl NorWest)
Matt Robinson (FevahMJ)
Ben Jury (Wellington)

Monique Brownlee (Tauranga)
Thomas Chadwick (Tauranga)
Denise Green (Akl NorWest)

Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Kohi)
Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer

Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)

Benjamin Stiles (Other)
Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)

Annie Freeman (Wellington)

277:
244:
256:

261:
296:
270:

253:
321:
307:

309:
321:
220:

227:
308:
280:

Suzanne Edwards (iDanceWgn)
Joanne Dalley (Tauranga)

Rachel Lattie (Ham. Tamahere)

Denise Green (Akl NorWest)
Deb Robinson (FevahMJ)

Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)

Peter Randrup (Tauranga)
Toni Rendell (Tauranga)
Grant Green (Akl NorWest)

Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)
Toni Rendell (Tauranga)
Ren Pritchard (Australia)

Hati Nui (Wellington)
Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
Cherise Tan (Wellington)

228: Sarah Spence (Tauranga)
283: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)
308: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2022 CNZ Ceroc National Championship

Newcomer DWAS

Lead 3rd 286: Adam Burden (Wellington)
Lead 2nd 301: AJ Key (FevahMJ)

Lead Ist 210: Darren Neethling (Wellington)
Follow  3rd 262: Coral Peat (Akl NorWest)
Follow  2nd 208: Kathleen Cole (iDanceWgn)
Follow  Ist 206: Alexa Patterson (iDanceWgn)
Intermediate B DWAS

Lead 3rd 217: Michael Onland (Palmerston N)
Lead 2nd 215: Stephen Taylor (Ham. Tamahere)
Lead Ist 263: Alex Woodford (Wellington)
Follow  3rd 213: Monique Brownlee (Tauranga)
Follow  2nd 233: Amy Houghton (Wellington)
Follow  1st 269: Solana Carpenter (iDanceWgn)
Intermediate A DWAS

Lead 3rd 300: Benjamin Stiles (Other)

Lead 2nd 293: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Kohi)
Lead Ist 221: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)
Follow  3rd 212: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Follow 2nd 278: Holly Gillett (Chch)

Follow  1st 312: Emily Anderson (Wellington)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2022 CNZ Ceroc National Championship

Advanced B DWAS

Lead 3rd 288:
Lead 2nd 325:
Lead Ist 310:
Follow  3rd 240:
Follow  2nd 235:
Follow  Ist 202:

Advanced A DWAS

Lead 3rd 224
Lead 2nd 335:
Lead Ist 282:
Follow  3rd 331:
Follow 2nd 309:
Follow  Ist 280:

Champion DWAS

Lead 3rd 338:
Lead 2nd 292:
Lead Ist 340:
Follow  3rd 239:
Follow  2nd 255:
Follow  Ist 334:

Allan Pieroz (Australia)

Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)
Tyson Nemukula (n/a)

Lucy Smith (Rot. Whakatane)
Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)
Freya Pieroz (CanberraMJ)

Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer
Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)

Guido von Mulert (Wellington)

Emily Richardson (Akl Kohi)

Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)

Cherise Tan (Wellington)

Nathan van Rij (FevahMJ)

Vanroe Stone (Akl Kohi)

Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)

Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)
Alice Finch (Chch)

Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

2022 CNZ Ceroc National Championship

Open Freestyle
323: Julian McCracken (Akl Central)

322: Damon Manning (iDanceWgn)
295: Matt Robinson (FevahMJ)

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples st

Newcomer Freestyle

Couples 3rd 281: Leon Dalley (Tauranga)
301: AJ Key (FevahMJ)

306: Matthew Sime (FevahMJ)

Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd 243: Brendan Dunn (Wellington)

Couples 1st 227: Hati Nui (Wellington)

Intermediate A Freestyle
236: Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)

300: Benjamin Stiles (Other)
221: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

Advanced B Freestyle
294: Thane Feasey (Taranaki)

305: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest)
325: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples st

215: Stephen Taylor (Ham. Tamahere)

0: Miki Emmitt (Akl E&S)

309:
296:

230:
332:
318:

252:
233:
265:

242:
312:
223:

345:
212:
235:

Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)
Deb Robinson (FevahMJ)

Kate McLachlan (Wellington)
Rebekah Middlemiss (Chch)
Amelia Bennett (Chch)

Elysia Norgrove (Akl Central)
Amy Houghton (Wellington)
Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)

Ineke Vas (Akl NorWest)
Emily Anderson (Wellington)
Karen Gilder (Akl Kohi)

Courtney Martin (Ham. Tamahere)
Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2022 CNZ Ceroc National Championship

Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 263: Alex Woodford (Wellington) 267: Annie Freeman (Wellington)
Couples 2nd 335: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N) 240: Lucy Smith (Rot. Whakatane)
Couples Ist 282: Guido von Mulert (Wellington) 280: Cherise Tan (Wellington)
Champion Freestyle

Couples 3rd 338: Nathan van Rij (FevahMJ) 255: Alice Finch (Chch)

Couples 2nd 346: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest) 317: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
Couples 1st 340: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest) 334: Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)

Team - Newcomer
Couples st 400: Team Fevah (n/a)
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