Adam & Eve Intermediate						
Couples	3rd	293: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Kohi)	245: Natalie Coils (Taranaki)			
Couples	2nd	285: Brodie THOMPSON (Chch)	269: Solana Carpenter (iDanceWgn)			
Couples	1st	243: Brendan Dunn (Wellington)	278: Holly Gillett (Chch)			
Adam &	Eve Foll	low				
Couples	3rd	235: Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)	227: Hati Nui (Wellington)			
Couples	2nd	309: Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)	232: Dan Turner (Akl NorWest)			
Couples	1st	240: Lucy Smith (Rot. Whakatane)	221: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)			
Adam &	Eve Lea	d				
Couples	3rd	330: Alan Mason (Akl NorWest)	203: Nixie Jackson (Wellington)			
Couples	2nd	325: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)	223: Karen Gilder (Akl Kohi)			
Couples	1st	282: Guido von Mulert (Wellington)	216: Miriam Burden (Akl Central)			
Pro-Am	Follow					
Couples	3rd	296: Deb Robinson (FevahMJ)	306: Matthew Sime (FevahMJ)			
Couples	2nd	280: Cherise Tan (Wellington)	286: Adam Burden (Wellington)			
Couples	1st	284: Sue Murdock (Taranaki)	210: Darren Neethling (Wellington)			
Pro-Am	Lead					
Couples	3rd	340: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)	246: Kayla Coates (Taranaki)			
Couples	2nd	219: Ben Jury (Wellington)	208: Kathleen Cole (iDanceWgn)			
Couples	1st	322: Damon Manning (iDanceWgn)	206: Alexa Patterson (iDanceWgn)			

45 & Over New/Int						
Couples	3rd	259: Brian Ellis (iDanceWgn)	277: Suzanne Edwards (iDanceWgn)			
Couples	2nd	337: Drew Walker (Tauranga)	244: Joanne Dalley (Tauranga)			
Couples	1st	273: Steven Dromgool (Akl Central)	256: Rachel Lattie (Ham. Tamahere)			
45 & Ove	er Adv/C	Champ				
Couples	3rd	307: Grant Green (Akl NorWest)	261: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)			
Couples	2nd	295: Matt Robinson (FevahMJ)	296: Deb Robinson (FevahMJ)			
Couples	1st	219: Ben Jury (Wellington)	270: Linda Fairweather (Tauranga)			
Triples						
Couples	3rd	213: Monique Brownlee (Tauranga)	253: Peter Randrup (Tauranga)	228: Sarah Spence (Tauranga)		
Couples	2nd	350: Thomas Chadwick (Tauranga)	321: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)	283: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)		
Couples	1st	261: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)	307: Grant Green (Akl NorWest)	308: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)		
Ceroc-X						
Couples	3rd	293: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Kohi)	309: Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)			
Couples	2nd	224: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer	321: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)			
Couples	1st	340: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)	220: Ren Pritchard (Australia)			
Battle of	the Sexe	es				
Couples	3rd	300: Benjamin Stiles (Other)	227: Hati Nui (Wellington)			
Couples	2nd	317: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)	308: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)			
Couples	1st	267: Annie Freeman (Wellington)	280: Cherise Tan (Wellington)			

Newcomer DWAS

Lead	3rd	286: Adam Burden (Wellington)
Lead	2nd	301: AJ Key (FevahMJ)
Lead	1st	210: Darren Neethling (Wellington)
Follow	3rd	262: Coral Peat (Akl NorWest)
Follow	2nd	208: Kathleen Cole (iDanceWgn)
Follow	1st	206: Alexa Patterson (iDanceWgn)

Intermediate B DWAS

Lead	3rd	217: Michael Onland (Palmerston N)
Lead	2nd	215: Stephen Taylor (Ham. Tamahere)
Lead	1st	263: Alex Woodford (Wellington)
Follow	3rd	213: Monique Brownlee (Tauranga)
Follow	2nd	233: Amy Houghton (Wellington)
Follow	1st	269: Solana Carpenter (iDanceWgn)

Intermediate A DWAS

Lead	3rd	300: Benjamin Stiles (Other)
Lead	2nd	293: Suryaraj Salunkhe (Akl Kohi)
Lead	1st	221: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)
Follow	3rd	212: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)
Follow	2nd	278: Holly Gillett (Chch)
Follow	1st	312: Emily Anderson (Wellington)

Advanced B DWAS

Lead	3rd	288: Allan Pieroz (Australia)
Lead	2nd	325: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)
Lead	1st	310: Tyson Nemukula (n/a)
Follow	3rd	240: Lucy Smith (Rot. Whakatane)
Follow	2nd	235: Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)
Follow	1st	202: Freya Pieroz (CanberraMJ)

Advanced A DWAS

Lead	3rd	224: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer
Lead	2nd	335: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)
Lead	1st	282: Guido von Mulert (Wellington)
Follow	3rd	331: Emily Richardson (Akl Kohi)
Follow	2nd	309: Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)
Follow	1st	280: Cherise Tan (Wellington)

Champion DWAS

Lead	3rd	338: Nathan van Rij (FevahMJ)
Lead	2nd	292: Vanroe Stone (Akl Kohi)
Lead	1st	340: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)
Follow	3rd	239: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston N)
Follow	2nd	255: Alice Finch (Chch)
Follow	1st	334: Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)

325: Mark Swarbrick (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st

Open Freestyle						
Couples	3rd	323: Julian McCracken (Akl Central)	0: Miki Emmitt (Akl E&S)			
Couples	2nd	322: Damon Manning (iDanceWgn)	309: Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)			
Couples	1st	295: Matt Robinson (FevahMJ)	296: Deb Robinson (FevahMJ)			
Newcom	er Frees	tyle				
Couples	3rd	281: Leon Dalley (Tauranga)	230: Kate McLachlan (Wellington)			
Couples	2nd	301: AJ Key (FevahMJ)	332: Rebekah Middlemiss (Chch)			
Couples	1st	306: Matthew Sime (FevahMJ)	318: Amelia Bennett (Chch)			
Intermed	liate B F	reestyle				
Couples	3rd	215: Stephen Taylor (Ham. Tamahere)	252: Elysia Norgrove (Akl Central)			
Couples	2nd	243: Brendan Dunn (Wellington)	233: Amy Houghton (Wellington)			
Couples	1st	227: Hati Nui (Wellington)	265: Ruby Nicolson (Wellington)			
Intermed	diate A F	reestyle				
Couples	3rd	236: Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)	242: Ineke Vas (Akl NorWest)			
Couples	2nd	300: Benjamin Stiles (Other)	312: Emily Anderson (Wellington)			
Couples	1st	221: Nick Gilder (Akl NorWest)	223: Karen Gilder (Akl Kohi)			
Advanced B Freestyle						
Couples	3rd	294: Thane Feasey (Taranaki)	345: Courtney Martin (Ham. Tamahere)			
Couples	2nd	305: Mark Hegley (Akl NorWest)	212: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)			

235: Lucy Bekker (Akl NorWest)

Advanced A Freestyle

Couples	3rd	263: Alex Woodford (Wellington)	267: Annie Freeman (Wellington)
Couples	2nd	335: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)	240: Lucy Smith (Rot. Whakatane)
Couples	1st	282: Guido von Mulert (Wellington)	280: Cherise Tan (Wellington)

Champion Freestyle

Couples	3rd	338: Nathan van Rij (FevahMJ)	255: Alice Finch (Chch)
Couples	2nd	346: Ethan Butler (Akl NorWest)	317: Nikita Brown (Akl NorWest)
Couples	1st	340: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)	334: Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)

Team - Newcomer

Couples 1st 400: Team Fevah (n/a)